CYBERSECURITY
IN HEALTHCARE
ADMINISTRATION
CERTIFICATE

Students must successfully complete 4 courses 12 credits (3 core
courses plus 1 elective course)

Code

HCA-530
HCA-538
HCA-542

Title Credits

Cybersecurity and Resiliency in Healthcare
Cybersecurity and Healthcare Policy
Cybersecurity and Healthcare Law

Select one of the following elective courses:

MGT-558
CJC-576
HCA-551
HCA-552

Management of Cyber Opportunities and Threats
High Technology Crime
Hacking the Future of Healthcare Administration

Digital Health, Innovation, and Entrepreneurship in
Healthcare Administration

3

3
3
3

Total Credits

12

Cybersecurity in Healthcare Administration Certificate



