CYBERSECURITY IN HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION CERTIFICATE

Students must successfully complete 4 courses 12 credits (3 core courses plus 1 elective course)

Code	Title	Credits
HCA-530	Cybersecurity and Resiliency in Healthcare	3
HCA-538	Cybersecurity and Healthcare Policy	3
HCA-542	Cybersecurity and Healthcare Law	3
Select one of the following elective courses:		3
MGT-558	Management of Cyber Opportunities and Threat	ts
CJC-576	High Technology Crime	
HCA-551	Hacking the Future of Healthcare Administratio	n
HCA-552	Digital Health, Innovation, and Entrepreneurship Healthcare Administration	o in
Total Credits		12